
 

2022-2023 CVCC’s College Catalog and Student Handbook Addendum 

 

Page 3 – Academic Calendar 

Fall 2022 Academic Calendar 
The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for the Fall 2022 Full Term reads Monday, October 24. The correct 60% date is 
Wednesday, October 26.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022. 
 

 
 

The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for the Fall 2022 Term 2A reads Monday, October 10. The correct 60% date is 
Wednesday, September 21.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for the Fall 2022 Term 1B reads Monday, October 31. The correct 60% date is 
Tuesday, November 1.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022. 
 

 
 



The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for the Fall 2022 Term 2B reads Monday, November 14. The correct 60% date is 
Tuesday, November 15.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022. 
 

 
 

Spring 2023 Academic Calendar 
The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for the Spring 2023 Full Term reads Tuesday, March 14. The correct 60% date is 
Monday, March 13.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022. 
 

 
 
The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for the Spring 2023 Term 1A reads Friday, March 3.  The correct 60% date is 
Monday, February 27.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022. 
 

 
 

The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for the Spring 2023 Term 1B reads Thursday, March 15.  The correct 60% date is 
Thursday, March 16.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022. 
 

 
 



Summer 2023 Academic Calendar 
The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for the Summer 2023 Full Term reads Friday, June 30.  The correct 60% date is 
Thursday, July 6.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022. 
 

 
 
The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for the Summer 2023 First Term reads Wednesday, June 14.  The correct 60% date is 
Tuesday, June 13.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022.   
 

 
 
The Financial Aid 60% Point Date for Summer 2023 Second Term reads Thursday, July 20.  The correct 60% date is 
Tuesday, July 18.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 2022. 
 

 

 
Page 18 – Under Admission Process it reads “Chattahoochee Valley 
Community College admissions processes and policies are based on 
Alabama Community College System (ACCS) BOT Policy 804.01”. It 
should read “Chattahoochee Valley Community College admissions 
processes and policies are based on Alabama Community College 
System (ACCS) BOT Policy 801.01”. Correction has been made, 
effective July 20, 2022. 
 



Page 34 – Tuition Schedule 

The In-State Rate for 15 semester credit hours reads $2,490.00. It 
should read $2,880.00.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 
2022. 
 

 
 

The Out-of-State Rate for 15 semester credit hours reads $4,365.00. It 
should read $4,755.00.  Correction has been made, effective July 20, 
2022. 
 

 
 



Page 101 – Short-Term Certificate in Welding Technology and Short-

Term Certificate in WDT SMAW 

The total semester hours read 12. It should read 15 semester hours. 

 

 

 


